2015 HOLIDAY HOURS

Please note that our office hours during the Holiday

N Season are as follows:
" Monday, December 21°* OPEN regular business hours
Tuesday, December 22" OPEN regular business hours
Wednesday, December 23" OPEN regular business hours
Thursday, December 24" CLOSED - Christmas Eve.
Friday, December 25" CLOSED - Christmas Day
Monday, December 28" CLOSED — Boxing Day - substitute day B~
7 Tuesday, December 29t OPEN regular business hours (
< Wednesday, December 30" OPEN regular business hours
B Thursday, December 31" CLOSED — New Year’s Eve
\ Friday, January 1° CLOSED — New Year’s Day /<
Monday, January 4t OPEN regular business hours
\ -
Our offices will re-open for business on Monday January 4", 2016.
\

MANION
Wishes you and your family a Safe and Happy Holiday Season




